
 
 

2024 Enrollment, Retention, Attrition, and Completion Numbers – Initial Licensure Programs 
Comparing University of Southern Indiana and Total for the State of Indiana 

2021-2022 Year 
Number Enrolled Retention Number Program Attrition 

Number 
Institutional 

Attrition Number 
Completion 

Number 
USI Indiana USI Indiana USI Indiana  Indiana USI Indiana 

337 11,214 237 
70% 

7469 
67% 

3 
1% 

314 
3% 

18 
5% 

428 
4% 

79 
23% 

3128 
28% 

 


