2024 Enrollment, Retention, Attrition, and Completion Numbers – Initial Licensure Programs Comparing University of Southern Indiana and Total for the State of Indiana									
2021-2022 Year									
Number Enrolled		Retention Number		Program Attrition Number		Institutional Attrition Number		Completion Number	
USI	Indiana	USI	Indiana	USI	Indiana		Indiana	USI	Indiana
337	11,214	237	7469	3	314	18	428	79	3128
		70%	67%	1%	3%	5%	4%	23%	28%